Ergebnisse 12.3 km, gesamt

Platz ges.
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St.-Nr. Jg. Name, Vorname

248
240
296
372
360
269
344
364
352
363
357
361
278
376
355
261
345
343
368
351
358
341
294
366
258
290
370
353
291
292
346
274
263
369
282
270
289
287
239
265
273
367
362
375
295

55 Mdser, Michael
38 Schreiber, Bernd
70 Szymczak, Mathis
78 Trentzsch, Robert
83 Schwarz, Stephan
64 Marx, Christin

85 Kluth, Eric

42 Isert, Jurgen

57 Linke, Jirgen

66 Fietz, Thomas

75 Herbst, Andreas
40 Blumensaat, Dietrich
40 Seiler, Peter

42 Speer, Dieter

70 Uhlig, Ines

38 Schmidt, Hans-Georg
84 Ruttloff, Jens

85 Wetzel, Richard
44 Rossel, Gunter

42 Gorden, Hans-J.
61 Putzger, Simone
40 Tschiersch, Wolfgang
44 Grafe, Bernd

63 Hansel, Heike

78 Utel3, Dirk

36 Erhard, Glnter

79 Schneider, Martin
68 Wilke, Sascha

36 Brahn, Lothar

67 Hofmann, Katrin
77 Rolle, Heiko

64 Schulze, Heiko

38 Koritz, Glnter

48 Schneider, Steffen
41 Gaube, Horst

60 Schroder, Liane
50 Forster, Roland

44 Hahn, Glnter

58 Dubsky, Ute

45 Marschner, Klaus
44 Michael, Bernhard
53 B6hm, Jochen

74 Inkermann, Andreas
63 Matthischke, Anke
30 Michel, Hilmar

Verein

USV TU Dresden
Radeberger SV

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
Skizunft Dresden

TSV Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
Skizunft Dresden e. V.
VfL Dresden Blihlau

ESV Ski Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
VfL Dresden Blihlau
Radeberger SV

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
TV Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
TV Kreischa

VfL Dresden Blihlau

TSV Dresden

VfL Dresden Blihlau

LT Linde 79 Dresden

VS Dresden

TV 1848 Bischofswerda
ESV Dresden

KSV Heidenau e.V.

TSV Dresden

Volkssport

TSV Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
ESV Dresden

VFL Pirna-Copitz 07

TSV Dresden

Einheit Radebeul

VIL Pirna-Copitz 07

VfL Dresden Biihlau

LT Linde 79

TSV Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
VS Dresden

Zeit

00:48:05
00:48:10
00:49:21
00:49:54
00:50:07
00:50:29
00:50:35
00:50:59
00:51:07
00:51:41
00:51:49
00:51:50
00:52:39
00:53:17
00:53:59
00:54:11
00:54:28
00:55:26
00:55:30
00:55:41
00:55:42
00:56:37
00:57:02
00:57:06
00:57:24
00:57:25
00:57:36
00:57:45
00:57:51
00:57:52
00:58:12
00:58:29
00:58:37
00:59:04
00:59:11
00:59:22
00:59:47
00:59:53
01:00:02
01:00:33
01:01:51
01:02:32
01:03:02
01:04:12
01:04:21
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P OO NOONOOONIENPFPRPODNOUUODNMNDNNMNPEPPRPOWOLQOOO ODN PO PPWOWOPEAREPNODNMNNNMNPRPRPEPNEPRPRPREREREPRE



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

275
286
359
374
340
356
267
349
266
264
279
371
238
354
399
283
365
350
288
348
347
293
253
272
276
268
280
396
342
281
373

41 Dubrau, Renate

37 Wolf, Dieter

83 Lohse, Constanze
57 Langer, Lutz

84 Hoffmann, Ben

68 Jenatschke, Simone
82 Horney, Andrea

55 Herrmann, Regine
36 Gerstner, Jurgen

42 Olsen, Dieter

29 Grinler, Armin

64 Rautenstrauch, Katrin
56 Thiele, Ellen

87 Femmer, Lisa

57 Mobius-Rohr, Veronika
40 Kurze, Peter

28 Glockner, Hermann
66 Ullrich, Kirsten

68 Siebert, Sylvia

43 Lidicke, Annemarie
77 Wiedemann, Stefanie
38 Winkler, Karlheinz
50 Rohloff, Petra

56 Zschiedrich, Anke
45 Hartwig, Karin

34 Schwan, Glnter

29 Schaar, Heinz

55 Forster, Renate

28 Thomas, Karl-Heinz
25 Wuschick, Werner
30 Lachmann, Werner

VfL Dresden-Bihlau

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
Skizunft Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
SV TuR Dresden

LT Linde 79

Laufgruppe TuS Weinbohla
BSV Chemie Radebeul
DSV 1910

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
SG Lok Hainsberg

TU Dresden

VIL Pirna Copitz
VIL Pirna Copitz 07
VfL Dresden Blihlau

BSV Chemie Radebeul
Volkssport

VfL Dresden Blihlau
TSV Dresden

SG Dresdner Bank
LG TuS Weinbdhla
Vfl Dresden Biihlau
Planeta Radebeul
VfL Dresden-Biihlau
DAV-SBB

TV Dresden

Ergebnisse 28.4 km, gesamt

Platz ges.
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St.-Nr. Jg. Name Vorname

167
161
148
160
180
176
164
155
198
149
137
152
179

56 Miiller, Dietmar

78 Burkhardt, Andreas
61 Umlauf, Steffen

62 Ullrich, Horst

79 Kretzschmar, Sven
62 Zentsch, Uwe

68 Lasch, Thoralf

64 Otto, Jorg

58 Schaarschmidt, Michael
65 Dreger, Jens

64 Kern, Andreas

56 Femmer, Dieter

80 Schwarz, Enrico

Verein

LSG Ehrenberg

TSV Dresden

SV DW Hellerau

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
TSV Dresden

TSV Dresden

VB Helmbrechts

VfL Dresden Bihlau

SV Motor Sérnewitz

TV Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz

01:06:05
01:06:34
01:06:50
01:06:57
01:06:59
01:07:30
01:07:31
01:07:37
01:08:02
01:09:32
01:10:33
01:11:21
01:11:33
01:11:55
01:11:55
01:12:45
01:12:57
01:14:23
01:14:29
01:14:49
01:16:52
01:17:50
01:19:43
01:21:01
01:22:53
01:22:56
01:32:18
01:36:22
01:43:51
01:49:10
01:58:09

Zeit

01:54:45
01:55:02
01:55:34
01:56:29
01:56:53
01:56:58
01:57:09
01:58:31
01:58:40
01:58:55
01:59:20
02:02:01
02:02:16
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14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

157
189
175
174
166
147
165
142
140
146
193
156
138
145
144
191
170
162
153
197
150
185
184
173
396
195
158
154
171
196
194
177
172
143
192
190
151
169
178
159
136
163
183
186

69 Tischer, Uwe

57 QuaiBer, Gunter
58 Kulper, Helmut

54 Janke, Uwe

65 Schollmayer, Bernd
67 Sebald, Maik

68 Klama, Tilo

61 ClauR, Steffen

70 Romhild, Dirk

66 Schafer, Steffen

59 Prussak, Detlef

60 Rudolf, Heino

62 Scholze, Milan

59 Borchardt, Mathias
61 Bolter, Dirk

59 Brendel, Frank

85 Herold, Lars

55 Venus, Gunter

62 Striebel, Rainer

64 Ulbrich, Mario

68 Keitel, Thomas

59 Zimmermann, Ralf-Peter
58 Tille, Peter

62 Kind, Olaf

49 Rohr, Egbert

47 Bobe, Werner

63 Langgemach, Michael
52 Merker, Henning
83 Scheffler, Ingmar
51 Rohloff, Bernd

51 Bobe, Reiner

48 Winter, Jirgen

55 Haufe, Dietrich

39 Ewers, Dietrich

53 Lachmann, Werner
55 Petras, Laszlo

68 Wild, Jorg

58 Gritzner, Gunnar
54 Borkert, Wolfgang
47 Heinrich, Dietmar
67 Fuchs, Thomas

74 Forster, Anke

60 Schynschetzki, Sabine
60 Kleeberg, Petra

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
SSV Heidenau

TSV Dresden

Radeberger SV

WSV Am Blauen Wunder Dre.

SG Klotzsche

LT Linde 79 e.V.

TV Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
SG Klotzsche

TSV Bérenstein

TV Dresden

Maxen

TV Dresden

SV TUR Dresden

TSV Dresden

AOK Sachsen

SG Aufbau Mitte Dresden

Grolienhain

SBB Dresden

VIL Pirna Copitz

TSV Bérenstein

LT Linde 79

VS Dresden

VfL Dresden Blihlau
TSV Bérenstein

LG TUS Weinbohla
Stadtverwaltung Dresden
SV TUR Dresden

Elbe Marathon Dresden

SV Meilienkabel

SV Meilien Kabel

TSC Dresden

SK Dresden Niedersedlitz
TSV Brand Erbisdorf

TSV Brand Erbisdorf

02:02:32
02:02:57
02:03:21
02:08:01
02:08:01
02:09:06
02:09:11
02:10:36
02:11:35
02:11:40
02:13:13
02:13:38
02:15:22
02:16:21
02:16:58
02:18:44
02:20:31
02:21:47
02:22:05
02:23:28
02:25:06
02:26:23
02:26:34
02:27:24
02:27:29
02:28:15
02:28:17
02:29:08
02:30:33
02:31:11
02:32:02
02:33:10
02:33:36
02:33:47
02:34:45
02:36:34
02:39:02
02:42:27
02:42:56
02:48:12
02:55:44
02:56:03
03:07:30
03:07:30
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AK

M45
M60
M30
M20
MJA+B
W35+40
MJA+B
M55
M40
M35
M20
M60
M60
M55
W20+30
M60
MJA+B
MJA+B
M55
M55
W35+40
M60
M55
W35+40
M20
M65
M20
M30
M65
W20+30
M20
M35
M60
M50
M60
W35+40
M50
M55
W35+40
M55
M55
M45
M20
W35+40
M70



W55+60
M60
WIJIA+B
M40
MJA+B
W20+30
WIJIA+B
W45+50
M65
M55
M70
W35+40
W45+50
WSA+B
W35+40
M60
M70
W35+40
W20+30
W55+60
W20+30
M60
W45+50
W45+50
W55+60
M65
M70
W45+50
M70
M75
M70

AK

M45
M20
M40
M35
M20
M35
M30
M35
M40
M35
M35
M45
M20



M30
M40
M40
M45
M35
M30
M30
M40
M30
M35
M40
M40
M35
M40
M40
M40
MJA+B
M45
M35
M35
M30
M40
M40
M35
M50
M50
M35
M45
MJA+B
M50
M50
M50
M45
M60
M45
M45
M30
M40
M45
M50
M30
W20+30
W35+40
W35+40



